
CRT ADAPTER cR-28
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CRT DIM ENSIONS:
pin eirele diameter
angular pin spaeing
post diameter
keyway width
keyway width
keyway depth

= 15.24 mm/C.600" nom.
= 25-5/70
= 1"1.0 mm/0.433trmax.
= 1.52 mm/0.060' r  nom.
= 1.27 mm/0.050"  nom.
= 5.59 mm/0.220trmin.
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cR-28
Used with B & K-Preeision Models: 467, 470

TUBE
TYPE

IIEATTR
VOLTAGE

1gVKYP22##
3208S822
370ES822
370FV822
42OCTJBzz
510SJ822

M 34JCJO3X

6.3
6.3
6.3
6-3
6.3
6.3
6.3

T\rbes marked with ##, Red and Blue guns interehanged (test Red gun
with Blue eontrols, and viee versa).

In order to keep your set-up ehart up-to-date, it is reeommended that
you subscribe to the B & K-Preeision chart mailing serviee. These mailings
will oeeur in May and November of eaeh year and will inelude all the tubes
presently listed on your ehart plus all new t5pes of CRTts that have eome
out sinee the last mailing.

If you wish to take advantage of this serviee, eontaet:

B & K-PRECtr|ION, DYNASCAN CORPORATION
FACTORY SERVICE OPERATIONS

4050 North Ravenswood Avenue
Chieago, Illinois 60613

Telephone #: (312) 327-7270
Telex #: 25-34?5

For information on ordering a subscription-
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